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Task Name Start Finish Qtr 2, 2005 Qtr 3, 2005 | Qtr 4, 2005 Qtr 1, 2006 | Qtr 2, 2006 | Qtr 3, 2006 | Qtr 4, 2006 | Qtr 1, 2007
Apr May Jun  Jul Aug Sep  Oct MNov Dec | Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun | Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

1 Preparation of draft scheme details © Mon11/04/05  Fri 24/06/05

2 preliminary traffic and site surveys Mon 11/04/05 Fri 24/06/05

3 report to cabinet for decision Mon 11/07/05  Mon 11/07/05

4 Detail Traffic study Tue 12/07/05 Fri 30/09/05

5 Detail site Investigation Tue 12/07/05 Fri 30/09/05

-] Planning Application Tue 12/07/05 Fri 30/09/05

7 tender documentation-new car park Tue 12/07/05  Mon 0310/05

8 tender period Tue 04M10/05  Tue 20111105

9 tender return Tue 29M1/05  Tue 29/11/05

10  tender evaluation Wed 30/11/05 Fri 06/01/06

" Cabinet sign off & tender approval Mon 09/01/06  Mon 09/01/06

12 Detail Design Tue 10/01/06 Fri 31/03/06

13 Detail Planning Permission Tue 10/01/06  Thu 16/02/06

14  Design Review and Sign off Fri 31/03/06 Fri 31/03/06

15 Construction work Mon 03/04/06 Fri 01/12/06

16 Handover Fri 01/12/06 Fri 01/12/06 0112

17 tender documentation-demolition east Street Tue 12/07/05  Tue 16/08/05

18  tender period Wed 17/08/05  Mon 19/09/05

19 tender return Mon 19/08/05  Mon 19/09/05

20  tender evaluation Tue 20/09/05  Mon 17/10/05

21 Cabinet sign off & tender approval Mon 17/10/05  Mon 17/10/05

22 Demolition of East Street Tue 18/10/05 Fri 2312105

23  Temporary surface for car park Mon 09/01/06 Fri 17/02/06

24  Public use of temp car park Mon 20/02/06 Fri 01/12/06

25  Closure of east Street car park and land sale Mon 04/12/06 ~ Mon 04/12/06 04/12
. 26 Market East Street site Tue 10/01/06  Mon 04/12/06

Task Rolled Up Task External Tasks
Grantham Town Centre Developments Progress Rolled Up Milestone <> Project Summary ]
WELHAM STREET MULTI-STOREY CAR PARK
Date: Thu 30/06/05 Milestone Rolled Up Progress HIEEENEE Group By Summary ]
Summary ] spit¢ Deadline

Page 1




